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Your Open WiMAX Choice

BreezeNET® B10 Video

Plug and play wireless backhaul installation
for video surveillance cameras

Robust and secure backhaul for
video surveillance cameras

® Optional IP camera PoE feeding

® Maximized link throughput

e Automatic clear channel selection

* Enhanced interference mitigation
algorithm

e Enhanced adaptive modulation
for noisy environments

® Flexible asymmetric link enabling
customized UL/DL ratio

® Improved security with FIPS 197
certified encryption



Headquarters

International Corporate HQ
corporate-sales@alvarion.com

North America HQ
n.america-sales@alvarion.com

Sales Contacts

Australia:
anz-sales@alvarion.com

Asia Pacific:
ap-sales@alvarion.com
Brazil:
brazil-sales@alvarion.com

Canada:
canada-sales@alvarion.com

Caribbean:
caribbean-sales@alvarion.com

China:
cn-sales@alvarion.com

Czech Republic:
czech-sales@alvarion.com

France:
france-sales@alvarion.com

Germany:
germany-sales@alvarion.com

Italy:
italy-sales@alvarion.com

Ireland:
uk-sales@alvarion.com
Japan:
jp-sales@alvarion.com

Latin America:
lasales@alvarion.com

Mexico:
mexico-sales@alvarion.com
Nigeria:
nigeria-sales@alvarion.com
Philippines:
ph-sales@alvarion.com
Poland:
poland-sales@alvarion.com

Portugal:
sales-portugal@ alvarion.com

Romania:
romania-sales@alvarion.com

Russia:

info@alvarion.ru
Singapore:
asean-sales@alvarion.com
South Africa:
africa-sales@alvarion.com
Spain:
spain-sales@alvarion.com
U.K.:
uk-sales@alvarion.com
Uruguay:
uruguay-sales@alvarion.com

For the latest contact information

in your area, please visit:

www.alvarion.com/company/locations

Ease of Installation
e One click for a fully configured outdoor link

S{E Mount the o Automatic clear channel selection
@p BreezeNET B10 e Point-to-Point (PTP) calculator for quick
Video units accurate information

Real Time Application

o Enhanced processing with up to 40,000
packets per second with only 64 byte
packets

e Improved air efficiency with packet

CIle once on concatenation
® Packet prioritization for real time
S{E@E’D} the Set-up applications
screen for a Low latency delays of 5-7ms
fully configured

outdoor link Enhanced Security
® AES-based encryption or FIPS 197

Improved Operations

Connect your ® One-click installation and configuration
S{E@IP) . . wizard for establishing an outdoor link
VIdeo eqUIpment e Standard compliant: DFS 301 893 v.1.5.1

and Start and EN 302 502 v.1.2.1
@ Available in 5.4 and 5.8 GHz bands

monitoring
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Your Open WiMAX Choice

www.alvarion.com About Alvarion
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"WIMAX Forum" s a registered trademark of the WIMAX enterprises. Through an OPEN WiMAX strategy, superior IP and OFDMA know-how, and ability
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Forum Certified” and the WIMAX Forum Certified logo are to deploy large scale end-to-end turnkey networks, Alvarion is delivering the true 4G broadband
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experience today (www.alvarion.com)



